Product Data Sheet
ENG-MD-14-687
Mega Deal Engineered European Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x 150mm Wheat Brushed
Matt Lacquered
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Invest in your home and choose our Engineered Rustic Oak Wheat Flooring. This gorgeous flooring will make a valuable addition
into any room, in particular kitchens, bedrooms and living rooms.
With a popular rustic appeal, this flooring will add a warm and welcoming feeling as soon as you step foot inside. Bursting with
character and charm, your dream floor will be the envy of all your guests — mark our words!
What’s more, this DIY-friendly floor has the same natural beauty of real wood, just with the bonus of enhanced stability needed for a
busy home.
Achieve a relaxed look in any room of choice, with these classic width planks. They’ll arrive in a variety of lengths — ranging from
300–1200mm to help you create the look you’ve dreamed of.
Product Details
Warranty
Installation
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  |  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2020. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.
Code:
Residential:
Floated on underlay:
ENG-MD-14-687
N/A
Yes
Acceptable without limitMax size of sound knots:
Profile: Click System
Acceptable up to 7mm wide &
200mm long
Small cracks:
Construction: Engineered Multi-Ply
Acceptable up to 50% of the boardSapwood:
Thickness: 14mm
EuropeOrigin of timber:
Brand:
Commercial:
Over underfloor heating:
Mega Deal
N/A
Yes, Water Systems up to 27 °C
50mm diameterMax size of broken knots:
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
AllowedInner bark:
Length: 300mm–1200mm
Coverage per pack: 1.44m2
Surface: Brushed
AllowedFiller & colour variation:
Width: 150mm
5Layers of Lacquer / Oil
Technical
Fully bonded: Yes